TP01
Temperature Transmitter(2-Wire RTD Head-Mounting Type)
| Features |
| Introduction |
Linearised temperature measurement with Pt100 sensor
To avoid temperature signal attenuation during long-distance transmission, it
converts Pt100 into standard analog current output DC 4 ... 20 mA(2-wire)
In this way, a stable and accurate figure can be collected and shown on the display

※Need to cooperate with Pt100 temperature sensor
■ISO 9001
| Ordering Guide |
■ILAC / TAF
| Additional Option Test Report |
YUDEN-TECH CO.,LTD. Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.
(TAF accreditation : 3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
For more detailed information please contact us.
Project
Resistance thermometer -40°C ... +300°C
-20°C ... +300°CThermocouple thermometer
Measurand level or range
Project
RTD / Thermocouple
Resistance thermometer : -40°C ... +300°C
Thermocouple thermometer : -20°C ... +300°C
Measurand level or range
TP01-11
Product ordering number Product Specifications
I/P : PT100Ω, O/P : 4 ... 20 mA, -50 ... +50°C
TP01-13 I/P : PT100Ω, O/P : 4 ... 20 mA, 0 ... 50°C
TP01-14 I/P : PT100Ω, O/P : 4 ... 20 mA, 0 ... 100°C
TP01-1W-150 I/P : PT100Ω, O/P : 4 ... 20 mA, 0 ... 150°C
TP01-15 I/P : PT100Ω, O/P : 4 ... 20 mA, 0 ... 200°C
TP01-1W-300 I/P : PT100Ω, O/P : 4 ... 20 mA, 0 ... 300°C
TP01-1W-400 I/P : PT100Ω, O/P : 4 ... 20 mA, 0 ... 400°C
Temperature-TP01
A2601-TP01
3/3